
Direction: Borivali Railway Station (E)

63 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

470LTD bus Time Schedule
Borivali Railway Station (E) Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:50 - 22:00

Monday 05:50 - 22:00

Tuesday 05:50 - 22:00

Wednesday 05:50 - 22:00

Thursday 05:50 - 22:00

Friday 05:50 - 22:00

Saturday 05:50 - 22:00

470LTD bus Info
Direction: Borivali Railway Station (E)
Stops: 63
Trip Duration: 72 min
Line Summary:

The 470LTD bus line (Ghatkopar Bus Station - Borivali Railway Station (E)) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Borivali Railway Station (E): 05:50 - 22:00(2) Ghatkopar Bus Station: 07:10 - 23:40
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 470LTD bus station near you and find out when is the next 470LTD bus arriving.

470LTD bus time schedule & line map

Ghatkopar Bus Station - Borivali Railway Station (E) Get The App470LTD

Ghatkopar Bus Station

Ghatkopar Depot

Ramabai Nagar (Ghatkopar)

Nalanda Society Ghatkopar

R.T.O / Kamraj Nagar (Ghatkopar)

Jijamata Bhosale Marg Junction

Kamraj Nagar / Garodia Nagar

Police Ground (Vallabh Baug Lane)

Vallabh Park

Saibaba Mandir Ghatkopar

Odeon Cinema

Jain Mandir

C.B.I.Quarters

Shivner Chowk / Ganesh Mandir

Pant Nagar Ghatkopar (E)

Pant Nagar Police Station

Marathi School Ghatkopar (W)

Laxmi Nagar (Ghatkopar-E)

Nityanand Nagar Ghatkopar (W)

Shreyas Cinema

Sarvodaya Hospital

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/470LTD/47339930/5468584/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-47339930&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ghatkopar%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Borivali%20Railway%20Station%20(E)
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DMumbai&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-47339930&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3732&af_sub7=3732&deep_link_sub1=3732&af_sub5=V1-Lines-1730800971&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D47339930%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D47339930%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_470LTD_Ghatkopar%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Borivali%20Railway%20Station%20(E)_Mumbai_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_470LTD_Ghatkopar%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Borivali%20Railway%20Station%20(E)_Mumbai_View


Jambhulpada Shivsena Office

Asalpha Village

Mohili Village

Lokmanya Tilak Nagar

Saki Naka / Dr.Datta Samant Chowk

Mittal Estate

Marol Naka / Mata Ramabai Ambedkar Chowk

Marol Lions Club

Marol Pipeline

J.B Nagar (Andheri-E)

Divine Child High School

Bela Nivas

Chakala / WEH Metro Station

Gundavali

Radha Silk Mills

Shankarwadi

Ismail Yusuf College

Sanjay Nagar (Jogeshwari E)

Jogeshwari Police Station

Late Balasaheb Thackeray Trauma Center / S.R.P.
Camp

Bimbisar Nagar

Mahananda Dairy

Vanrai / Mhada Colony

Goregaon Check Naka No 1

Goregaon Check Naka

Virwani Estate / Sarvodaya Nagar

R.B.I Colony / Pathanwadi

Jagriti Malad Pravasi Bus Depot

Kurar Village

Pushpa Park (Malad-E)

Bandongri Akurli

Sambhajinagar Akurli

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/470LTD/47339930/5468584/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-47339930&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ghatkopar%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Borivali%20Railway%20Station%20(E)
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/470LTD/47339930/5468584/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-47339930&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ghatkopar%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Borivali%20Railway%20Station%20(E)


Direction: Ghatkopar Bus Station

62 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

470LTD bus Time Schedule
Ghatkopar Bus Station Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:10 - 23:40

Monday 07:10 - 23:40

Tuesday 07:10 - 23:40

Wednesday 07:10 - 23:40

Thursday 07:10 - 23:40

Friday 07:10 - 23:40

Saturday 07:10 - 23:40

470LTD bus Info
Direction: Ghatkopar Bus Station
Stops: 62
Trip Duration: 68 min
Line Summary:

Mahindra Co.Gate (B.H.A.D.Colony)

Dattani Park (Magathane)

Magathane Telephone Exchange

Magathane Depot

Devi Pada (Borivali E)

National Park Borivali

Omkareshwar Mandir

Borivali Sukurwadi Bus Stand

Borivali Station (E)

Borivali (E) Station

Borivali Station (E)

Borivali Sukurwadi Bus Stand

National Park Borivali

Devi Pada (Borivali E)

Magathane Depot

Magathane Telephone Exchange

Dattani Park (Magathane)

Mahindra Co.Gate (B.H.A.D.Colony)

Sambhajinagar Akurli

Bandongri Akurli

Pushpa Park (Malad-E)

Kurar Village

Pathanwadi

General A.K.Vaidya Marg Junction

Virwani Estate / Sarvodaya Nagar

Goregaon Check Naka

Vanrai / Mhada Colony

Mahananda Dairy

Bimbisar Nagar

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/470LTD/47339930/5468586/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-47339930&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ghatkopar%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Borivali%20Railway%20Station%20(E)


Late Balasaheb Thackeray Trauma Center / S.R.P.
Camp

Jogeshwari Police Station

Sanjay Nagar (Jogeshwari E)

Ismail Yusuf College

Shankarwadi

Gundavali

Darpan Cinema

Chakala / WEH Metro Station

Chakala

Bela Nivas

Divine Child High School

J.B Nagar (Andheri-E)

Marol Pipeline

Marol Lions Club

Marol Naka / Mata Ramabai Ambedkar Chowk

Mittal Estate

Saki Naka / Dr.Datta Samant Chowk

Maharashtra Kata

Lokmanya Tilak Nagar

Mohili Village

Asalpha Village

Jambhulpada Shivsena Office

Sarvodaya Hospital

Shreyas Cinema

Nityanand Nagar Ghatkopar (W)

Laxmi Nagar (Ghatkopar-E)

Marathi School Ghatkopar (W)

Pant Nagar Police Station

Pant Nagar Ghatkopar (E)

Shivner Chowk / Ganesh Mandir

C.B.I.Quarters

Jain Mandir Ghatkopar (E)

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/470LTD/47339930/5468586/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-47339930&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ghatkopar%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Borivali%20Railway%20Station%20(E)
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/470LTD/47339930/5468586/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-47339930&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ghatkopar%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Borivali%20Railway%20Station%20(E)


470LTD bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mumbai.
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Odeon Cinema

Saibaba Mandir Ghatkopar

Vallabh Park

Police Ground (Vallabh Baug Lane)

Kamraj Nagar / Garodia Nagar

Jijamata Bhosale Marg Junction

R.T.O / Kamraj Nagar (Ghatkopar)

Nalanda Society Ghatkopar

Ramabai Nagar (Ghatkopar)

Ghatkopar Depot

Ghatkopar Bus Station


